
Councilors

  Dartmouth Alumni Council • Councilors   |   1

Al Abdolsalehi GR’21

Guarini Rep
Corona Del Mar, CA

Mark Alperin ’80 P’17

Chair, Alumni Awards
Charlestown, RI

Garret Andreine ’22 
TH’22

Class of 2022 Rep.
New York, NY

Sally Ankeny Reiley 
’81 P’09 P’12 P’17

Class of 1981 Rep
Marblehead, MA

Shawn Attakai ’95

NAAAD Rep
Phoenix, AZ

Ligin Baltrusaitis 
GR’19 TH’19

Thayer School Rep.
Farmington, CT

Alaina Banerjea ’09

BADA Rep. 
Vienna, VA

Alex Barnett ’07

Chair, Alumni Liaison 
Committee
Smyrna, GA

Tom Beecher ’89 P’27

Class of 1989 Rep.
Newton, MA

Isaiah Berg ’11

Class of 2011 Rep.
New York, NY

Emmanuel  
Berrelleza ’21

Class of 2021 Rep.
Las Vegas, NV

Eduardo Bertran ’06

Class of 2000 Rep.
Palmetto Bay, FL

Sunint Bindra ’22

DAPAAA Rep.
Cambridge, MA

Isabel Bober ’04

Class of 2004 Rep.
Grantham, NH

Leonard Branche ’75

Class of 1975 Rep.
Hanover, NH

Amanda Brown 
Lierman ’07

Class of 2007 Rep.
Takoma Park, MD

Cynthia Brown ’85 P’24

Class of 1985 Rep.
Pelham, NY

Kim Buresh ’90

Communities 
Executive Council Rep
Agoura, CA
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Andy Caffrey ’73 P’06

Class of 1973 Rep.
Woodstock, VT

Shuoqi Chen ’18 TH’18

Class of 2018 Rep.
San Francisco, CA

Greg Chittim ’01 
TH’02 TH’03

Class of 2001 Rep.
Wayland, MA

Jessica  
Chiriboga ’24

Class of 2024 Rep.
Los Angeles, CA

Belinda Chiu ’98

Regional New 
England/ 
New York Rep.
Hanover, NH

Yue Ling Chiu ’00H’03

Regional  
International Rep.
Hong Kong

Carolyn Choi ’90 P’20

Regional/Pacific  
West Rep.
Portland, OR

Sarah Choi ’97

Chair, Nominating 
Committee
Denver, CO

Paul Christesen ’88

Faculty Rep.
Hanover, NH

Marco Chu ’11

Metro/Los Angeles 
Rep.
Los Angeles, CA

Bob Cordy ’71

Class of 1971 Rep.
Reading, MA

Linda Cronin ’84

Class of 1984 Rep.
Mill Valley, CA

David  
Cumberbatch ’84

BADA Rep.
Washington, DC

Luke Cuomo ’20

Class of 2020 Rep.
New Haven, CT

Aris Damianos ’84 
MED’88 P’16 MEDP’20

Geisel Rep. 
North Hampton, NH

Bruce Danziger ’83 
P’22

President-Elect
Sudbury, MA

David Deese ’70

Class of 1970 Rep.
Cambridge, MA

Joe Dempsey ’83

Class Officers 
Association Rep.
Green Brook, NJ
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Davida Dinerman ’86

Class of 1986 Rep.
Ashland, MA

Daniel Dittrick ’08

Metro/Western 
Washington Rep.
Seattle, WA

Jared Dowdakin ’08

Metro/Chicago Rep.
Chicago, IL

Brad Drazen ’90 P’20 
MEDP’21

Class of 1990 Rep.
West Hartford, CT

Lauren Dumont ’09

Woman of Dartmouth 
Rep.
Brunswick, ME

Sam Edandison ’10

Class of 2010 Rep.
Lebanon, NH

Lily Gordon ’16 TU’24

Class of 2016 Rep.
Concord, MA

Ray L. Gottesfeld ’73

Metro/DARM Rep.
Denver, CO

Bob Gray ’78

Class of 1978 Rep.
Darien, CT

Katharine  
Gregorio ’00

Class of 2000 Rep.
San Francisco, CA

Peter Greulich ’79 P’10

Class of 1979 Rep.
Odenton, MD

Munir Haddad ’93

Class of 1993 Rep.
Vineyard Haven, MA

Roger  
Hanlon ’60 TH’61

Class of 1960 Rep.
West Hartford, CT

 Tiffany Harper ’05

At-Large 
Representative
Chicago, IL

 Barry Harwick ’77

Metro/DCUV Rep.
Harwich, MA

Marlyse Haward ’94

Class of 1994 Rep.
Suffern, NY

Taja-Nia  
Henderson ’97

At-large 
Representative
New York, NY

Natasha Herring ’12 
TH’13

Thayer Rep. 
Thornton, CO
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Mike Hjerpe ’83 TU’89

Class of 1983 Rep.
Boston, MA

Maurice Holmes ’87

At-large 
Representative
Santa Barbara, CA

 Geoffrey Hyatt ’88

Class of 1988 Rep.
West Roxbury, MA

 Lilly Kanso GR’06

Lilly Kanso GR’06
Brooklyn, NY

Kaya Kazmirci ’84 
P’21 THP’22 P’25

At-large 
Representative
Etiler Istanbul, Turkey

Ann Koppel ’94

Regional/Southeast 
Rep.
New Orleans, LA

Neha Kulkarni ’05

Class of 2005 Rep.
Acton, MA

Larry Langford ’67

Class of 1967 Rep.
Buckland, MA

Greg Lau ’69

Class of 1969 Rep.
Westport, CT

Woody Lee ’68 P’27

Class of 1968 Rep.
Hamden, CTY

Allison Lee ’99

Metro/Boston Rep.
South Hamilton, MA

Deborah Logan ’84 
TU’91

Tuck School Rep.
Ipswich, MA

Brita Lucey ’76 
MED’82 GR’08 P’06

Geisel Rep.
Norwich, VT

Albie Macdonald ’66

Class of 1966 Rep.
Winchester, MA

Andrew Marino ’91 
P’27

Metro Washington D.C. 
Rep.
Chevy Chase, MD

Adam McDonald ’96

District Enrollment 
Director
Kansas City, MO

Paula McLeod ’78

Women of  
Dartmouth Rep.
Nantucket, MA

Jennifer Miller ’92

Class of 1992 Rep.
Mchenry, IL
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Matt Miller ’96

Class of 1996 Rep.
New York, NY

David Millman ’23

Class of 2023 Rep.
Richmond, VA

Ken Monteiro ’76

Class of 1976 Rep.
Palm Springs, CA

Unai Montes- 
Irueste ’98

DALA Rep.
Fontana, CA

Holly Munsie ’99 
TU’04

Class of 1999 Rep.
Bedford, MA

Chukwuka Odigbo ’25

Undergraduate 
Representative
Hanover, NH

Thad Olchowski ’08

Class of 2008 Rep.
Greenfield, MA

Tom Palisi ’87

Class of 1987 Rep.
Holmdel, NJ

Vanessa Paster ’00

DALA Rep.
Coral Gables, FL

Rick Paul ’75

Regional/Midwest 
Great Plains Rep.
Bloomfield Hills, MI

Mary Pavel ’88 P’26

NAAAD Rep.
Silver Spring, MD

Nancy  
Pellegrini ’77 P’11

Class of 1977 Rep.
Hanover, NH

Pam Phojanakong ’08

Regional/Atlantic Rep.
Philadelphia, PA

Chris Rhodes ’97

Class of 1997 Rep.
Athens, GA

Katey Ritrovato 
Dadakis ’98

Class of 1998 Rep.
Fountain Valley, CA

Raymond  
Rodriguez ’09

Class of 2009 Rep.
Arlington, VA

Jay Yisrael 
Rosenberg ’82

Class of 1982 Rep.
Jerusalem, Israel

Sadie Schier ’25

Undergrad Rep.
Hanover, NH
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Joshua  
Schoenbart ’16

Metro/Philadelphia 
Rep.
Philadelphia, PA

Cheryl Shepard ’90

President-Elect
Winchester, MA

Ed Sim ’88

DAPAAA Rep.
McLean, VA

Shounak Simlai ’05 
TH’07

Chair, Young Alumni 
Awards
New York, NY

Sarah Sliva ’03

Class of 2003 Rep.
Jericho, VT

Ian Speers ’17

Class of 2017 Rep.
Washington, DC

George  
Springsteen ’80

Class of 1980 Rep.
Washington, DC

Laura  
Stein ’83 GR’94 P’12

At-large 
Representative
Lafayette, CA

Kate Strayer- 
Benton ’05 TU’11

Tuck School Rep.
Boston, MA

Jon Sussman ’02

Class of 2002 Rep.
Pittsford, NY

Greg Tamkin ’91 P’26

Class of 1991 Rep.
Denver, CO

Duncan Todd ’74

Class of 1974 Rep.
Lexington, MA

Tom Trainor ’95

Class of 1995 Rep.
Granada Hills, CA

Charles Tseckares ’57

Post 60th Reunion 
Classes Rep.
Bedford, MA

Hunter van  
Adelsberg ’15 TH’16

Class of 2015 Rep.
Boston, MA

Katharine Von 
Herrmann GR’20

Guarini Rep.
Lexington, MA

Kamil Walji ’03

DGALA Rep.
Washington, DC

Monik Walters ’19

Class of 2019 Rep.
Valley Stream, NY



Chris Wang ’98 P’25

International Rep.
Beijing, People’s 
Republic of China

Akanksha Wasan ’18

International Rep.
London, England

Robert Watson ’84

At-large 
Representative
New York, NY

Jay Webster ’13

Class of 2013 Rep.
Brooklyn, NY

Valen Werner ’21

DGALA Rep.
Quechee, VT

Rocky  
Whitaker ’74 P’06

AoA President
Charlotte, NC

Greg Yadley ’72

Class of 1972 Rep.
Tampa, FL
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Constituency 
Charles Tseckares ’57	 Post 60th Reunion Classes

Roger Hanlon ’60 TH’61	 Class of 1960

Albie Macdonald ’66 	 Class of 1966

Larry Langford ’67	 Class of 1967

Woody Lee ’68 P’27	 Class of 1968

Greg Lau ’69	 Class of 1969

David Deese '70	 Class of 1970

Bob Cordy ’71 	 Class of 1971

Greg Yadley ’72	 Class of 1972

Andy Caffrey ’73 P’06	 Class of 1973

Duncan Todd ’74	 Class of 1974

Leonard Branche ’75	 Class of 1975

Ken Monteiro ’76	 Class of 1976

Nancy Pellegrini ’77 P’11 	 Class of 1977

Bob Gray ’78	 Class of 1978

Peter Greulich ’79 P’10	 Class of 1979

George Springsteen ’80	 Class of 1980

Sally Ankeny Reiley ’81 P’09 P’12 P’17	 Class of 1981

Jay Yisrael Rosenberg ’82	 Class of 1982

Mike Hjerpe ’83 TU’89	 Class of 1983

Linda Cronin ’84	 Class of 1984

Cynthia Brown ’85 P’24	 Class of 1985

Davida Dinerman ’86	 Class of 1986

Tom Palisi ’87 	 Class of 1987

Geoffrey Hyatt ’88 	 Class of 1988

Tom Beecher ’89 P’27 	 Class of 1989

Brad Drazen ’90 P’20 MEDP’21	 Class of 1990

Greg Tamkin ’91 P’26	 Class of 1991

Jennifer Miller ’92	 Class of 1992

Munir Haddad ’93	 Class of 1993

Marlyse Haward ’94	 Class of 1994

Tom Trainor ’95	 Class of 1995

Matt Miller ’96	 Class of 1996

Chris Rhodes ’97	 Class of 1997

Katey Ritrovato Dadakis ’98	 Class of 1998

Holly Munsie ’99 TU’04	 Class of 1999

Katharine Gregorio '00	 Class of 2000

Greg Chittim ’01 TH’02 TH’03	 Class of 2001

Jon Sussman ’02	 Class of 2002

Sarah Sliva ’03	 Class of 2003

Isabel Bober ’04	 Class of 2004

Neha Kulkarni ’05	 Class of 2005

Eduardo Bertran ’06	 Class of 2006

Amanda Brown Lierman ’07	 Class of 2007

Thad Olchowski ’08	 Class of 2008

Raymond Rodriguez ’09	 Class of 2009

Sam Edandison ’10	 Class of 2010

Isaiah Berg ’11	 Class of 2011

Jay Webster ’13	 Class of 2013

Hunter van Adelsberg ’15 TH’16	 Class of 2015

Lily Gordon ’16 TU’24	 Class of 2016

Ian Speers ’17	 Class of 2017

Shuoqi Chen ’18 TH’18	 Class of 2018

Monik Walters ’19	 Class of 2019

Luke Cuomo ’20	 Class of 2020

Emmanuel Berrelleza ’21	 Class of 2021

Garret Andreine ’22 TH’22	 Class of 2022

David Millman ’23	 Class of 2023  

Jessica Chiriboga ’24	 Class of 2024

Click on name to connect by email.
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Class Representatives
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Regions/Clubs Representatives

Chris Wang ’98 P’25	 International

Akanksha Wasan ’18	 International

Yue Ling Chiu ’00	 Regional International

Lilly Kanso GR’06	 Metro NYC

Jon Rubens ’85 P’20 P’22 	 Metro San Francisco

Andrew Marino ’91 P’27 	 Metro Washington D.C.

Allison Lee ’99	 Metro/Boston

Jared Dowdakin ’08	 Metro/Chicago

Ray L. Gottesfeld ’73	 Metro/DARM

Barry Harwick ’77	 Metro/DCUV

Marco Chu ’11 	 Metro/Los Angeles

Daniel Dittrick ’08 	 Metro/Western Washington

Joshua Schoenbart ’16 	 Metro/Philadelphia

Belinda Chiu ’98	 Regional New England/New York

Pam Phojanakong ’08	 Regional/Atlantic

Rick Paul ’75	 Regional/Midwest Great Plains

Carolyn Choi ’90 P’20	 Regional/Pacific West

Ann Koppel ’94	 Regional/Southeast

 
Affiliated Group Representatives

Alaina Banerjea ’09	 BADA

David Cumberbatch ’84	 BADA

Unai Montes-Irueste ’98	 DALA

Vanessa Paster ’00	 DALA

Sunint Bindra ’22	 DAPAAA

Ed Sim ’88	 DAPAAA

Kamil Walji ’03	 DGALA

Valen Werner ’21	 DGALA

Shawn Attakai ’95	 NAAAD 

Mary Pavel ’88 P’26	 NAAAD

Lauren Dumont ’09	 Women of Dartmouth

Paula McLeod ’78	 Women of Dartmouth

Professional School Representatives

Brita Lucey ’76 MED’82 GR’08 P’06	 Geisel

Aris Damianos ’84 MED’88 P’16 MEDP’20	 Geisel

Al Abdolsalehi GR’21	 Guarini

Katharine Von Herrmann GR’20	 Guarini

Ligin Baltrusaitis GR’19 TH’19	 Thayer School

Natasha Herring ’12 TH’13	 Thayer School

Deborah Logan ’84 TU’91	 Tuck School

Kate Strayer-Benton ’05 TU’11	 Tuck School   

 
At Large Representatives

Kaya Kazmirci ’84 P’21 THP’22 P’25

Tiffany Harper ’05

Taja-Nia Henderson ’97

Maurice Holmes ’87

Laura Stein ’83 GR’94 P’12

Robert Watson ’84

 
Class Officer Association

Joe Dempsey ’83	 Representative

 

Undergraduate  Representatives

Sadie Schier ’25

Chukwuka Odigbo ’25

Chairs	

Alex Barnett '07	 Chair, ALC

Mark Alperin ’80 P’17	 Chair, Alumni Awards

Sarah Choi ’97	 Chair, NomCommittee

Shounak Simlai ’05 TH’07	 Chair, Young Alumni Awards

Constituency Click on name to connect by email.
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Association of Alumni Representatives

Rocky Whitaker ’74 P’06 	 AoA President

 
Club Officer Association Representatives

Kim Buresh ’90	 Communities  
	 Executive Council

 

Leadership

Cheryl Shepard ’90	 President

Bruce Danziger ’83 P’22	 President-Elect

 
District Enrollment Director

Adam McDonald ’96 

Faculty Representative

Paul Christesen ’88

Constituency Click on name to connect by email.
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